HFBR-5760L/LP/AL/ALP
Multimode Small Form Factor Pluggable Transceivers with LC
connector for ATM, FDDI, Fast Ethernet and SONET OC-3/SDH
STM-1
Data Sheet
Description
The HFBR-5760L/AL Small Form Factor Pluggable LC
transceivers provide the system designer with a prod-

Spectral Width must lie along the appropriate Optical Rise/Fall
Time curve.
Ordering Information
1300 nm LED (Operating Case Temperature 0 to +70 °C)
HFBR-5760L		  Standard de-latch
HFBR-5760LP		  Bail de-latch
1300 nm LED (Operating Case Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C)
HFBR-5760AL		  Standard de-latch
HFBR-5760ALP		  Bail de-latch
Customer’s Specific EEPROM/Label  Option:
Represented by 2-3 alphanumeric digits  suffix .
Example: HFBR-5760ALP-CS
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies, Pte. in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2006 Avago Technologies Pte. All rights reserved.
5989-0118EN - July 7, 2006